Winterrunde 2022 / 2023 Luftpistole Auflage

Ligaleiter: Sigrid Kriiger, Kelterweg 22, 72622 Nirtingen, Tel. 016098185722, mail: Sissi@reudernpower.de

Ergebnis vom 1. Wettkampf

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein

1
2
3

SSAbt Otlingen 1
SSAbt Otlingen 2
Sges Kdngen

Einzelwertung

Platz Name

© 0N o~ WN P

L N e o =
N o o WwWNRO

Geil3er, Gertraud
Nitsch, Tordis-Arbet
Preissler, Roland
Geipel, Markus
Rieke, Herbert
Haufe, Siegfried
Riek, Karl

Zeiser, Eckhard
HauBmann, Gerlinde
Geipel, Liane
Dreiocker, Rita
Kellner, Ginter
Kellner, Inge
Kutzschke, Klaus
Poppek, Joachim
Dreiocker, Lothar
Schmitt, Wolfgang

Verein

Sges Kdngen
SSAbt Otlingen 1
SSAbt Otlingen 1
SSAbt Otlingen 1
SSAbt Otlingen 2
SSAbt Otlingen 2
SSAbt Otlingen 2
SSAbt Otlingen 1
SSAbt Otlingen 2
SSAbt Otlingen 1
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kdngen
SSAbt Otlingen 2
Sges Kdngen
Sges Kdngen

Gesamt

1212,3 1212,3
1206,3 1206,3
1163,4 1163,4

Gesamt

305,6
304,8
304,3
304,2
303,8
302,4
301,7
299,0
298,4
296,5
286,0
285,9
285,9
283,5
273,3
251,8
230,2

]

%]

305,6
304,8
304,3
304,2
303,8
302,4
301,7
299,0
298,4
296,5
286,0
2859
285,9
283,5
273,3
251,8
230,2

1. WK

1212,3
1206,3
1163,4

1. WK

305,6
304,8
304,3
304,2
303,8
302,4
301,7
299,0
298,4
296,5
286,0
285,9
285,9
283,5
273,3
251,8
230,2

2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5 WK 6.WK

2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5 WK 6.WK



