Winterrunde 2022 / 2023 Luftpistole Auflage

Ligaleiter: Sigrid Krüger, Kelterweg 22, 72622 Nürtingen, Tel. 016098185722, mail: Sissi@reudernpower.de

Ergebnis vom 1. Wettkampf

Mannschaftswertung

Platz	Verein	Gesamt	Ø	1. WK	2. WK	3. WK	4. WK	5. WK	6. WK
1	SSAbt Ötlingen 1	1212,3	1212,3	1212,3					
2	SSAbt Ötlingen 2	1206,3	1206,3	1206,3					
3	Sges Köngen	1163,4	1163,4	1163,4					

Einzelwertung

Platz	Name	Verein	Gesamt	Ø	1. WK	2. WK	3. WK	4. WK	5. WK	6. WK
1	Geißer, Gertraud	Sges Köngen	305,6	305,6	305,6					
2	Nitsch, Tordis-Arbet	SSAbt Ötlingen 1	304,8	304,8	304,8					
3	Preissler, Roland	SSAbt Ötlingen 1	304,3	304,3	304,3					
4	Geipel, Markus	SSAbt Ötlingen 1	304,2	304,2	304,2					
5	Rieke, Herbert	SSAbt Ötlingen 2	303,8	303,8	303,8					
6	Haufe, Siegfried	SSAbt Ötlingen 2	302,4	302,4	302,4					
7	Riek, Karl	SSAbt Ötlingen 2	301,7	301,7	301,7					
8	Zeiser, Eckhard	SSAbt Ötlingen 1	299,0	299,0	299,0					
9	Haußmann, Gerlinde	SSAbt Ötlingen 2	298,4	298,4	298,4					
10	Geipel, Liane	SSAbt Ötlingen 1	296,5	296,5	296,5					
11	Dreiocker, Rita	Sges Köngen	286,0	286,0	286,0					
12	Kellner, Günter	Sges Köngen	285,9	285,9	285,9					
13	Kellner, Inge	Sges Köngen	285,9	285,9	285,9					
14	Kutzschke, Klaus	Sges Köngen	283,5	283,5	283,5					
15	Poppek, Joachim	SSAbt Ötlingen 2	273,3	273,3	273,3					
16	Dreiocker, Lothar	Sges Köngen	251,8	251,8	251,8					
17	Schmitt, Wolfgang	Sges Köngen	230,2	230,2	230,2					